ROEMHELD North America · + 1 636-386-8022 · info@roemheld-usa.com · Actual issue see wh.roemheld-usa.com/D8026
Subject to modifications
D 8.026
Power Units in Modular Design
Operating pressure 30 to 500 bar, flow rate 0.9 to 12 l/min
reservoir sizes 11 l, 27 l, 40 l, 63 l
Issue 8-23 E
Application

u 293 375 429
v 257 339 393
Reservoir volume Type code for example power unit Part no.*
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8457 003
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8457 002
27 PM10_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E4 8457 001
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8458 003
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8458 002
40 PM22_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E4 8458 001
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E0 8459 003
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S0_V2-054100 S0_V3-074000 S0_V4-014000 S0_E1 8459 002
63 PM39_A212_V1-054110 S1_V2-054100 S1_V3-074000 S1_V4-014000 S1_E4 8459 001
Example power unit 27 / 40 / 63 litres
(Dimensions in mm)
D 8.026 / 8-23 US – page 16 ∙ Actual issue see wh.roemheld-usa.com/D8026 ∙ ROEMHELD North America
Subject to modifications
24
50
 0
06
T
T
P
P
8888
12
3 P
8000 438
500 bar
2952 029
T
P
8000 437
R:G1/2P:G3/8
M
1:
G
1/
4
M2:G1/4
0-600bar
B0
T
P
P
8888
8000 438
500 bar
2952 029
T
P
8000 437
R:G1/2P:G3/8
M
1:
G
1/
4
M2:G1/4
9740 050 A 9740 050 A
0-600bar
B0
T
P
3534 051
G1/4
12
3 P
S3
42